
PIZZA

MAIN COURSE

STARTERS/
SMALL PLATES

M
E

N
U

SIDES

MARGHERITA

NACHOS

ITALIAN

THAI CURRY

BAO BUNS

POTATO SKINS

DUCK

TIGERIVY PARMO

SQUID RINGS

WHISKY GLAZED PORK BELLY

PEPPERONI

10oz SIRLION STEAK

CHICKEN WINGS

GARLIC MUSHROOMS

£9.95

£4.95

£13.50

£15.95

£9.95

£6.95

£13.95

£14.95

£8.50

£8.95

£10.95

£35.00

4 x £8.95
8 x £12.95

12 x £15.95

£7.95

Classic Margherita pizza crafted with hand-rolled
sourdough crust, topped with tangy tomato sauce,
fresh mozzarella cheese, and fragrant basil leaves

Crispy tortilla chips topped with spicy
jalapeños, creamy cheese sauce, and melted
cheese.
MAKE IT A SHARER FOR £9.50

Savour the flavours of Italy with our artisanal pizza
topped with Parma ham, salami, Parmesan cheese,
and olives

Choice of chicken or king prawns in a coconut
milk fragrant rice, served with prawn crackers.
WHY NOT HAVE BOTH FOR +£4

Treat your palate to the rich and savoury
taste of our tender duck or prawn filling
nestled within fluffy bao buns

Crispy potato skins served with a side
of garlic sauce

Experience the perfect fusion of flavours with our
duck pizza, featuring succulent duck meat
drizzled with hoisin sauce on top of a sourdough
crust, delivering a harmonious balance of sweet
and savoury

A regional favourite featuring breaded and fried
chicken topped with béchamel sauce and
melted cheese, served with homemade chips
and slaw.  
MAKE IT HOTSHOT FOR +£2

6 crispy squid rings served with a side
of slaw and mayo

Tender pork belly glazed with whiskey,
served with a side of slaw

Indulge in our signature hand-rolled sourdough
crust topped with zesty tomato sauce, gooey
mozzarella cheese, and savoury pepperoni slices.

Tender 10oz steak served with sautéed
mushrooms, roasted tomato, and crispy
homemade chips, cooked to your preference
ADD PEPPERCORN OR DIANE SAUCE FOR +£2.95

Choose from:
-Buffalo with blue cheese dip 
- Chinese Salt & pepper 
- Jack Daniels sauce 

Sautéed garlic mushrooms served on
toasted sourdough bread

LOADED FRIES

STEAK
Indulge in our gourmet steak pizza, featuring
tender slices of seasoned steak on top of a
sourdough crust, enhanced with the rich aroma
of truffle oil.

£14.95

CHICKEN PITTA
Grilled chicken in a warm pitta, seasoned with
your choice of jerk seasoning for a spicy kick or
lemon and garlic seasoning for a refreshing zest

£12.95

VEGGIE PITTA
Grilled halloumi in a warm pitta, with avocado,
fresh salad, fries and TigerIvy slaw £14.50

Side Salad £3.50
Ziggy Fries £3.95
Sweet Potato Fries £4.95

Onion Rings £3.95
Garlic Bread £4.95
Cheese Garlic Bread £6.50

BACON & CHEESE
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
SALT & PEPPER 
DUCK

FILTHY

HALLOUMI

£9.50
£9.50
£8.50
£11.50

£8.50

Crispy ziggy fries topped with tender duck pieces
and drizzled with rich hoisin sauce

Crispy ziggy fries smothered in spicy sriracha,
creamy cheese sauce, and zesty jalapeños

Crispy halloumi fries accompanied by a refreshing
yogurt and cucumber sauce, topped with vibrant
pomegranate seeds

£11.50
TERIYAKI SALMON 
Grilled salmon glazed in teriyaki sauce, served
with noodles and topped with sesame seeds £14.95

For our diners looking for a meat alternative, vegan duck is available as a substitute on our Duck Pizza, Duck Fries, and Boa Buns.  Please inform your server of any dietary requirements or allergies


